
“Tu Potresti Avere L’universo se io 
potessi avere l’Italia”

“You may have the universe if I may have Italy”

Giuseppe Verdi; Composer



Passagiando per l’Italia
“A taste of Italy”

The Belcanto bar team invites you to take a tour 
of Italy through the classic Negroni, explore the 

many different tastes Italy has to offer.

G u l f

o f

Ta
r a n t o

TRENTINO • 70

Tanqueray rosemary gin
Thyme vermouth

Bergamot

PERUGIA • 75

Tanqueray cacao gin
Strawberry vermouth

Cacao bitters

SARDINIA • 80

TUSCANY • 70

PIEDMONT • 75

Tanqueray gin
Black truffle
Suze
Americano vermouth

Tanqueray gin, 
sweet vermouth,
Campari washed with 
Florentine steak fat

Tanqueray gin, 
sweet vermouth, 
Campari, infused with 
oyster for the taste of the 
ocean.

CALABRIA • 70

Malfy Con Arancia
Bergamot

Chamomile

SICILY • 80

Tanqueray pistachio gin 
Cacao vermouth

Amaretto 
Cacao bitters 

All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

FLIGHT OF THE NEGRONI • 95
Your choice of three miniaturized signature 

Negronis paired with little morsels



NEGRONI DI BELCANTO • 70
Tanqueray gin, dry vermouth, sweet vermouth, Campari, Suze 

B I T T E R ,  SW E E T,  BA L A N C E D ,  P R AC T I C A L LY  P E R F E C T

GUILT-FREE NEGRONI • 65
Lyre’s London Dry & sweet vermouth balanced with bitters

E X P E R I E N C E  T H E  C L A S S I C  N E G R O N I

FLIGHT OF THE GUILT FREE NEGRONI • 95
A selection of three alcohol-free Negroni made with

Lyre’s London Dry, American Malt & Dark Cane

All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT



GUILT-FREE COCKTAILS • 50

TIMO COOLER
Thyme, bergamot, tonic

Intense tonic cruising with perfumed bergamot

All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS • 40
Aranciata

Aranciata Rossa

Chinotto

LYRE’S NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS • 65

BALLOON
Lyre’s London dry, Lyre’s Classico, cherry syrup & lemon juice 

 

PASSIONE MENTA E SPRITZ
Sparkling non-alcoholic spritz, passion & mint cordial 

PER GLASS
White / Red • 60

Lyre’s Classico Sparkling • 60

French Bloom Champagne • 79

PER BOTTLE
Lyre’s Classico • 350

French Bloom Le Blanc • 450

French Bloom Le Rose • 450

ALCOHOL-FREE WINE



Dollin Dry

Noilly Prat

Mancino Vermouth ChinatoMancino Vermouth

Punt e mes

Ottos Athens VermouthAntica Formula

Lillet

Aperol

Suze

Campari

Dubonnet Rouge

Pernod

Ricard

La Fee Absinthe

60 ml.

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

30 ml.

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

APERITIVO

It. /ɑpɛʀɪˈtivoʊ/ 
1. The word apéritif (plural, apéritifs) is French, and its Italian
counterpart is aperitivo (plural, aperitivi). They stem from the
Latin "apierire," meaning "to open, or uncover." These attractive,
often aromatic, drinks are designed to whet the appetite and
prepare the palate and stomach for food and the taste
sensations that come with it.

NV, Theophile by Louis Roederer, Brut	 99

NV, “Imperial Rosé”, Moët & Chandon	 149



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

SPIRITS
Juniper

Tanqueray

Bulldog

GinRaw

Mirabeau

Malfy Originale / Limone / Rosa / Arancia

Caorunn

Portobello Road

Bols Genever

De Kuyper Jonge Graanjenever

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple

Hayman`s Old Tom

Hayman`s Sloe

Hendrick’s

Roku

Botanist

Rutte Celery

Nadar

Gin Mare

Ginca

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Sloe

Ki No Bi

Tanqueray 10

30 ml.

40

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

45

60

50

50

70

70

70

60

80

60

60

80

80

80

80

60 ml.

65

85

100

100

100

100

100

100

75

100

85

85

120

120

120

100

150

100

100

150

150

150

150

England

England

Spain

France

Italy

Scotland

England

Holland

Holland

England

England

England

Scotland

Japan

Scotland

Holland

Scotland

Spain

Peru

Germany

Germany

Japan

England



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

SPIRITS
Pure

Ketel One

Tito`s

Zubrowka Bison Grass

Absolut

Skyy

Nikka Coffey Vodka

Roberto Cavalli

Haku

Absolut Elyx

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Crystal Head

Beluga Noble

Au

Belvedere

Elite

Beluga Allure

30 ml.

40

40

50

50

50

60

70

70

70

70

70

80

80

80

80

80

175

60 ml.

65

65

85

85

85

100

120

120

120

120

120

150

150

150

150

150

320

Holland

USA

Poland

Sweden

USA

Japan

Italy

Japan

Sweden

France

France

Canada

Russia

USA

Poland

Latvia

Russia



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

SPIRITS
Agave

Altos

Se Busca Joven Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Herradura Plata

Curado Azul

Curado Espadin

400 Conejos Mezcal

Milagro Silver

Fortaleza Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Jose Cuervo Platino

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Komos Anejo Cristalino

Herradura Selection Suprema Extra Anejo

Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo

30 ml.

70

70

70

70

70

70

80

80

100

100

120

155

255

255

210

410

900

3400

60 ml.

120

120

120

120

120

120

150

150

180

180

220

290

490

490

380

750

1590

6500



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

SPIRITS
Sugar cane

Sailor Jerry

Havana Club 3

Yaguara Blue Cachaca

Flor de Caña Gran Reserva (7 years)

Kraken Spiced Rum

Gosling’s Black Seal

Angostura (7 years)

Plantation Pineapple

Plantation O.F.T.D. 69%

Appleton Estate 12 y.o.

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Ron Zacapa 23

Bacardi Facundo Eximo (10 years)

60 ml.

70

85

85

85

85

100

120

120

120

150

150

200

240

30 ml.

40

50

50

50

50

60

70

70

70

80

80

110

130



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

SPIRITS
Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka from the Barrel

Umiki

Chita

Jameson

Bushmills 10 y.o.

Bushmills Black Bush

Teeling Single Malt

Penderyn Madeira cask

Grant’s Triple Wood

Monkey Shoulder

Smokey Monkey Shoulder

Copperdog

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Royal Salute 21 y.o.

Chivas Regal 25 y.o

Auchentoshan American Oak

Balvenie Doublewood 12 y. o.

The Macallan Triple Cask 12 y.o.

Singleton 15 y.o

Glenfiddich IPA

Glenfiddich 21 y.o

Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or

30 ml.

65

65

70

70

80

50

60

70

70

90

45

55

60

70

70

100

320

200

350

70

80

80

100

100

210

120

60 ml.

110

110

120

120

150

85

100

120

120

165

75

95

100

120

120

180

590

370

650

120

150

150

180

180

390

220

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Wales

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Lowlands, Scotland

Speyside, Scotland

Speyside, Scotland

Speyside, Scotland

Speyside, Scotland

Speyside, Scotland

Highland, Scotland



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

SPIRITS
Grain

Ardbeg 10 y.o.

Laphroiag Quarter Cask

Coal Ila 12 y.o.

Bunnahabhain 12 y.o.

Port Charlotte 10 y.o

Talisker Malt 10 y.o.

Highland Park 12 y.o.

Jura 10 y.o.

Springbank 10 y.o.

Elijah Craig

Woodford Reserve

Knob Creek

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Rye

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s old №7

Michter’s small-batch bourbon

Michter’s US 1 Single Barrel Straight Rye

Michter’s Original Sour Mash

Michter’s American Whiskey

Makers Mark

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Rye

Michter’s Bourbon 10 y.o

Jack Daniel`s Sinatra Select

30 ml.

70

70

80

80

115

80

80

70

90

50

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

65

125

170

60 ml.

120

120

150

150

200

150

150

120

165

85

85

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

110

230

300

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Islay, Scotland

Skye, Scotland

Orkney, Scotland

Jura, Scotland

Campbeltown, Scotland

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

SPIRITS
Grapes

Argiolas Grappa di Tremontis

Bottega Alexander

Trebbiano di Lugana

Tignanello by Marchesi Antinori

Nonino il Moscato

1615 Pisco Puro Italia

1615 Pisco Puro Quebranta

Viñas de Oro Italia

Courvoisier VS

Martell VSOP

Remy Martin 1738

Courvoisier VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis Extra

Castarede Hors D`age

Château du Breuil Pays d’Auge

30 ml.

50

50

70

70

80

50

50

60

80

90

100

100

120

150

500

100

70

60 ml.

85

85

120

120

140

85

85

100

150

165

180

180

220

290

1000

180

120

Grappa

Grappa

Grappa

Grappa

Grappa

Pisco

Pisco

Pisco

Cognac

Cognac

Cognac

Cognac

Cognac

Cognac

Cognac

Armagnac

Calvados



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

WINES

White

2021, Inzolia, Principi di Butera, Sicilia	 49

2022, Vermentino, “Tyrsos” Contini, Sardegna	 75

2021, Chardonnay, “Les Clos” J. Drouhin, Macon, Burgundy	 85

2022, Sauvignon Blanc, “Winkl”, Terlano, Alto Adige	 100

Rosé

2022, Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, Provence	 90

Red

2021, Veneto Rosso, Baccolo, Veneto	 49

2020, Barbera d’Asti, Cossetti, Piemonte	 70

2020, Nero d’Avola, “Plumbago”, Planeta, Sicilia	 85

2021, Cabernet/Sangiovese, “Le Volte” dell’Ornellaia, Toscana	 120

HOPS
Brooklyn Lager	 50

Kronenbourg 1664	 45

Blanc Peroni	 45



All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT

Italicus

Amaro Averna

Amaro di Angostura

Fernet Branca

Bebo Coffee Liqueur Galliano Vanilla

Amaretto Disaronno Chambord

Luxardo Maraschino Cointreau

Limoncino Bottega

Amaro Nonino Quintessentia Vaccari Sambuca

Skinos Mastiha

Grand Marnier

Frangelico

Cherry Heering

60 ml.

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

30 ml.

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

DIGESTIVE

It. /ˌdidː ʒ ɛ sˈtiːvəʊ/ 
1. The word digestif (plural, digestifs) is French for “digestive” and derived from 
the Latin digestivus. A digestif is both what you drink and when you drink it. 
Traditionally, a digestif is considered any alcoholic beverage that you would enjoy 
after a large dinner, and a variety of beverages fall into this category. They are 
often characterized by a high alcohol content with a deep, sometimes rich, flavor 
profile. For liqueurs, digestifs often encompass stomach-settling herbs and spices 
and have a bitter-sweet taste.



SOFT DRINKS

Sauvignon juice 200 ml	 30

Goldberg 200 ml	 30

Tom Spicy tomato juice 250ml	 30

Pepsi 250 ml	 30

Pepsi Diet 250 ml	 30

7up 250 ml	 30

Tomarchio organic Aranciata 275 ml	 40

Tomarchio organic Aranciata Rossa 275 ml	 40

Tomarchio organic Chinotto 275 ml	 40

Energy drink 250 ml	 50

WATER

Sauvignon juice 200 ml	 35

Goldberg 200 ml	 25

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Darjeeling, Earl Grey, Jade Sword, Tieguanyin,	 40

Jasmine Silver Needle, Blackcurrant & Hibiscus,

Chamomile

Coffee

Espresso / Americano	 25

Cappuccino / Latte	 30

Spanish Latte	 35

All the above prices are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT



@belcantodxb


